ASI Controls RH Series
DOC-1533 (2011-07-28) 2202 Camino Ramon, San Ramon, CA 94583 925 866-8808
Outside Air Humidity Sensor
The ASI/RH Series relative humidity transmitters convert a bulk polymer
resistance change to a linear 4 to 20mA output.  The signal can be transmitted
over long distances on unshielded twisted-pair wire as the current signal is not
affected by lead wire resistance or electrical noise.

Supply Voltage:   12 to 36 VDC
Output:    4 to 20mA, 2 wire
How to Order: Order Number
Duct Humidity
 Accuracy = 1%,
 Accuracy = 3%,
 Accuracy = 5%
ASI-RH 1 -D
 ASI-RH 3 -D
ASI-RH 5 -D
Room Humidity
 Accuracy = 1%,
 Accuracy = 3%,
 Accuracy = 5%
ASI-RH 1 -R
 ASI-RH 3 -R
ASI-RH 5 -R
Outside Air Humidity
 Accuracy = 1%,
 Accuracy = 3%,
 Accuracy = 5%
ASI-RH 1 -O
 ASI-RH 3 -O
ASI-RH 5 -O
Relative Humidity Sensors
ASI Controls RH Series
925 866-8808 2202 Camino Ramon, San Ramon, CA 94583 DOC-1533 (2011-07-28)
Dimensions
Room RH Sensor
2.75"
4.50" 3.90"
1.00"
0.65"
Outside RH Sensor
2.56
3.80
4.50
0.75 DIA PVC TUBE
1.00 DIA FITTING
2.17
Duct RH Sensor
4.00"
1.00 DIA FITTING
1.50"
0.875 DIA PVC TUBE
   Made in USA
Relative Humidity Sensors